
1

To locate a physician,  
visit UPMC.com/FindCare,  
or call 1-800-533-8762.

D I R E C T O R Y
Physician

In addition to the physicians listed  
here, we have many other doctors  
who practice at UPMC St. Margaret  
and in the surrounding area.

2024



1

UPMC in Your Community/Map  .  .  .  .  .  .2

Allergy and Immunology  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .4

Breast Surgery   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .4

Cancer Care  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4

      Medical Oncology .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4

      Radiation Oncology  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4

Dermatology  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .4

Ear, Nose, and Throat  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5

Endocrinology  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5

Family Medicine  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6 

Gastroenterology .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8

Geriatric Medicine .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9

Heart Care .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9

Infectious Disease  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .10

Internal Medicine .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .10

Neurological Surgery  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .12

Neurology  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .12

Ophthalmology .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .12

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .13

Orthopaedics .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .14

Pain Management .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .15

Physical Medicine  
and Rehabilitation  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .16

Plastic Surgery  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .16

Podiatry  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .17

Psychology  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .18

Pulmonary Medicine  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .18

Radiology .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .18

Renal Medicine  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .18

Rheumatology .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .19

Surgery  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .19

Thoracic Surgery .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20

Urology  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20

Vascular Surgery  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .21

Women's Health  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .21

Index .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 23

UPMC St . Margaret  
Frequently Called Numbers  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 27 

Directions to  
UPMC St . Margaret  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .Back

D I R E C T O R Y
Physician

2024



2

UPMC St. Margaret
UPMC St . Margaret provides residents of the Alle-Kiski Valley with  
convenient access to world-class physicians and health services .

UPMC In Your Community

UPMC St. Margaret
24/7 Emergency Department 
UPMC Heart  
and Vascular Institute
UPMC Hillman Cancer Center
UPMC Magee-Womens Imaging
UPMC Rehabilitation Institute
UPMC Stroke Institute

UPMC St. Margaret  
Family Health Center
Lawrenceville 

 UPMC St. Margaret  
Family Health Center 
Bloomfield-Garfield 

 UPMC St. Margaret  
Family Health Center 
New Kensington 

 UPMC St. Margaret Harmar 
Outpatient Center

 UPMC Outpatient Center
Burtner Road

 UPMC Outpatient Center
Union Avenue 

 UPMC Urgent Care
Heights Plaza

 UPMC  
Rehabilitation Institute 
Chapel Harbor

 UPMC  
Rehabilitation Institute 
Harmarville 

UPMC  
Rehabilitation Institute 
Verona 

 UPMC Senior Communities
Seneca Hills Village  
(Independent Living)
Seneca Manor (Assisted Living)
Seneca Place (Skilled Nursing   
and Rehabilitation)

 UPMC Senior Communities
Lighthouse Pointe at Chapel Harbor 
(Independent Living) 

 UPMC Senior Communities
Canterbury Place   
(Skilled Nursing and Rehabilitation, 
Personal Care, Memory Care) 

 Family Hospice,  
Part of UPMC 
(Inpatient Hospice Care)

Updated March 2024

1

2

4

6

8

3

5

7

10

12

13

14

15

9

11

2
15 3

12

11

5

10

4

6
7

76

19

8

76

376

376

51

30

Pittsburgh

Natrona Heights

New Kensington

Harmarville

Verona

Blawnox

Bloomfield
Lawrenceville

99

13
1

8

14



3

UPMC St. Margaret
UPMC St . Margaret provides residents of the Alle-Kiski Valley with  
convenient access to world-class physicians and health services .

2
15 3

12

11

5

10

4

6
7

76

19

8

76

376

376

51

30

Pittsburgh

Natrona Heights

New Kensington

Harmarville

Verona

Blawnox

Bloomfield
Lawrenceville

99

13
1

8

14



4

ALLERGY AND 
IMMUNOLOGY
Allergy & Asthma  
Associates of Pittsburgh

Green, Richard L., MD
Mertz, Thomas L., DO, PharmD
Vayonis, Andrew G., MD
2585 Freeport Road, Suite 210
Pittsburgh, PA 15238
412-828-3800
Fax: 412-828-8561
+ Additional Location

Allergy, Asthma, and  
Immunology Associates, PC

Xie, Maylene, MD
4099 William Penn Highway
Jonnet Building, Suite 805 
Monroeville, PA 15146
412-372-7131
Fax: 412-372-0149

BREAST SURGERY
Magee-Womens  
Surgical Associates

Diego, Emilia, MD 
200 Delafield Road, Suite 3000
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-641-4274

CANCER CARE
MEDICAL ONCOLOGY 

UPMC Hillman Cancer Center, 
Natrona Heights (Oncology/
Hematology Association)

Lech, John, DO
1604 Burtner Road, First Floor 
Natrona Heights, PA 15065
724-230-3030
Fax: 724-230-3002

UPMC Hillman Cancer Center  
at UPMC St. Margaret (Oncology/
Hematology Association)

Iyer, Pritish, MD
Lech, John A., DO
Liang, Hongmei, MD
Sun, Min, MD
200 Delafield Road, Suite 3050
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-781-3744
Fax: 412-781-3793

RADIATION ONCOLOGY 

UPMC Hillman Cancer Center  
at UPMC St. Margaret

DeFoe, S. Gillianne, MD 
Smith, Ryan P., MD
815 Freeport Road, Suite 104
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-784-4900
Fax: 412-784-4905

DERMATOLOGY
Advanced Dermatology  
and Cosmetic Surgery 

Peters, Kaitlin, MD 
Gamma Medical Center
107 Gamma Drive, Suite 120
Pittsburgh, PA 15238
412-782-2302
Fax: 412-782-6381

Margaret S. Lally, MD

Lally, Margaret S., MD 
1382 Old Freeport Road 
First Floor, Rear 
Pittsburgh, PA 15238
412-967-1192
Fax: 412-967-1195

CANCER CARE/DERMATOLOGYALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY/ 
BREAST SURGERY/CANCER CARE



5

Skin Logic Dermatology

Rau, Kimberly A., MD
4290 William Flynn Highway, Suite 205 
Allison Park, PA 15101-1433
412-492-7546
Fax: 412-492-7548 

UPMC St. Margaret Dermatology

Ahn, Ji Won, MD 
Dietz, Stephanie, MD
Ferris, Laura K., MD, PhD 
Pugliano-Mauro, Melissa A., MD 
2585 Freeport Road, Suite 204
Pittsburgh, PA 15238
412-784-7350
Fax: 412-784-7351

UPMC Community 
Dermatology Hampton

Gerard N. Danosos, DO 
UPMC Outpatient Center
4490 Mount Royal Blvd .
Allison Park, PA 15101
412-219-1173

EAR, NOSE,  
AND THROAT
Golla ENT

Golla, Suman, MD
107 Gamma Drive, Suite 110
Pittsburgh, PA 15238
412-963-1537
Fax: 412-324-3570

Metropolitan Ear, Nose, and  
Throat Associates–UPMC

Blaugrund, James, MD 
Celin, Scott, MD 
Pollice, Philip, MD 
Ruffner, Randall, MD
Srodes, Michael, MD 
100 Delafield Road, Suite 210
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
724-772-2711
Fax:  412-324-3570

UPMC Department  
of Otolaryngology

Furman, Joseph, MD, PhD
Johnson, Jonas, MD
Kim, Seungwon, MD
McCall, Andrew, MD
Perez, Philip, MD
Snyderman, Carl, MD
Sridharan, Shaum, MD
Stinnett, Sandra, MD
Wang, Eric, MD
Eye and Ear Institute
203 Lothrop St ., Suite 300
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
412-647-2100
Fax: 412-647-2171

ENDOCRINOLOGY
Bahl & Bahl Medical Associates

Bahl, Sachin, MD
Lin, Hugo, MD
100 Delafield Road, Suite 103
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-784-2150
Fax: 412-731-7149

DERMATOLOGY/ 
EAR, NOSE, AND THROAT

EAR, NOSE, AND THROAT/ 
ENDOCRINOLOGY



6

Bahl, Sachin, MD 
Bahl, Vijay K., MD
Lin, Hugo, MD
10922 Frankstown Ave .
Pittsburgh, PA 15235
412-241-6111
+ Additional Locations

FAMILY MEDICINE
Allegheny Township  
Medical Associates

McFadden, Debra, MD 
Williams, Gayle, MD
62 Greenbriar Drive, Suite 1
Leechburg, PA 15656
724-845-7765
Fax: 724-845-8418

Community Health Clinic, Inc.

Bagnarello, Adolfo, MD
Batac, Ma Charmaine, MD
943 Fourth Ave .
New Kensington, PA 15068
724-335-3334
Fax: 724-335-2283

John, Chantz, Biedrzycki  
& Associates–UPMC

Biedrzycki, Mark R., MD 
Chantz, Daniel J., MD
Dakers, Kaylee, DO 
Heinzen, Amy C., DO 
John, Lawrence R., MD 
Nix, Weston, DO 
Probst, Jamie L., MD
100 Delafield Road, Suite 313-313A 
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-781-0400
Fax: 412-781-5988 or 412-784-7169

Penn Plum Family Medicine–UPMC

Camp, Geoffrey R., MD 
Flaherty, Allison, DO 
Jordan, Becky T., MD
Olbrich, Christopher D., MD 
Reinthaler, Nicholas, DO
Schroeder, Maryellen A., MD 
Srinivasan, Sukanya, MD, MPH
Wislo, Valerie P., MD
7175 Saltsburg Road
Pittsburgh, PA 15235
412-795-7366
Fax: 412-795-6096

Harbaugh, Matthew, MD 
Newcomer, Janet A., MD
Wislo, Valerie P., MD 
100 Delafield Road, Suite 108
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-784-5220
Fax: 412-784-5223

Renaissance Family  
Practice–UPMC, Aspinwall

Govi, Michael J., MD 
Ketterer, Emily, MD 
Monahan, Daniel J., MD
200 Delafield Road, Suite 2030
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-782-2101
Fax: 412-782-2108

FAMILY MEDICINEENDOCRINOLOGY/FAMILY MEDICINE



7

Renaissance Family  
Practice–UPMC, Glenshaw

Frankel, Eric A., MD 
Hucko, Stephanie, MD 
Martin, Margaret, MD
Powell, Jonathan, MD 
Schaffer, Matthew C., MD 
Schaffer, Ted C., MD 
Smuckler, Aaron G., MD
619 Mt . Royal Blvd . 
Pittsburgh, PA 15223
412-487-4422
Fax: 412-487-7838

Renaissance Family  
Practice–UPMC, Hampton

Buhlinger, Daniel J., MD 
Fackler, Andrew C., MD
Fierle, Jennifer, DO 
Gilmour, Sarah M., MD 
Hall, Ashley, MD 
Linn, Aaron, MD
4490 Mt . Royal Blvd ., Suite 1004 
Allison Park, PA 15101
724-444-6330
Fax: 724-444-0607

Renaissance Family  
Practice–UPMC, Millvale

Boron, Elaine P., DO 
DiPlacido, Amy D., MD 
Larkin, Sarah B., MD 
Udyawar, Naushin A., MD
Weiss, Jonathan M., MD
111 Sheridan St .
Pittsburgh, PA 15209
412-821-2277
Fax: 412-821-1453

Renaissance Family  
Practice–UPMC, Penn Hills

Brown, Dana K., MD 
DeMartino Ringler, Theresanne, DO
Kevish, Barbara S., MD 
Tyagi, Monica S., MD
Werner, Kathleen T., MD 
Wilhelmy, Katherine, MD 
Wilson, Brian K., MD 
Wirt, Matthew, MD
Yuan, David T., MD
5769 Saltsburg Road
Verona, PA 15147
412-793-8870
Fax: 412-793-9290

Renaissance Family  
Practice–UPMC, RIDC

Andrews, Gabriel J., MD 
Balachandran, Anita, MD 
Bhat, Kavitha, MD 
Orr, Shannon R., DO
Ung, Kenneth K., MD
121 Freeport Road, Suite 100
Blawnox, PA 15238
412-781-1917
Fax: 412-781-1536

Lloyd K. Richless, MD

Richless, Lloyd K., MD 
251 Seventh St ., Suite 201B 
New Kensington, PA 15068 
724-335-6662
Fax: 724-335-3010

FAMILY MEDICINEFAMILY MEDICINE



8

Superior Family Medicine–UPMC

Archer, Stephanie L., MD
Barnes, Cara, DO 
Chabra, Rina, DO
Glaser (McCauslin), Amber, DO
Ramsey, Erika J., DO
135 Allegheny Ave . 
Second Floor, Suite C 
Oakmont, PA 15139
412-826-0400
Fax: 412-828-8382
+ Additional Location

UPMC St. Margaret Family Health 
Center–Bloomfield-Garfield 

Killeen, Megan, MD 
Nakaishi, Lindsay, MD 
Shelesky, Gretchen, MD 
5475 Penn Ave .
Pittsburgh, PA 15206
412-361-7562
Fax: 412-361-7640

UPMC St. Margaret Family  
Health Center–Lawrenceville 

Friedlander, Mary Pat, MD 
Ge, Yufei, MD 
Moyer, Karen M., MD 
Winters, Stella, MD 
3937 Butler St .
Pittsburgh, PA 15201
412-622-7343
Fax: 412-621-8235

UPMC St. Margaret Family  
Health Center–New Kensington

Frazier, Winfred, MD 
Han, Jonathan K., MD 
Proddutur, Sanketh, MD
1072 Fifth Ave .
New Kensington, PA 15068 
724-334-3640
Fax: 724-334-3644

United Physicians

Martinez, Joseph, MD
305 Seventh St . 
New Kensington, PA 15068 
724-339-3900

Valley Family Medicine–UPMC

Paul Brayer, MD 
Carnahan, Benjamin, MD 
Fisher, Matthew C., MD 
Jesser, Luke, DO 
Lineman, Jeffrey, DO 
Morrissey, Mark, MD
Roppel, Ramey Ka Yan, MD 
Spencer, Kaleigh P., MD 
Tomaselli, David L., MD 
Vasil, Matthew, DO
Wolfe, Rachel, MD
1604 Burtner Road, Suite 2300 
Natrona Heights, PA 15065
724-226-1400
Fax: 724-226-1460

2500 Leechburg Road 
Lower Burrell, PA 15068 
724-226-1400
Fax: 724-335-6218

GASTROENTEROLOGY
Pradeep Kumar, MD

Kumar, Pradeep, MD
356 Freeport St ., Suite 207 
New Kensington, PA 15068 
724-337-7333
Fax: 724-832-6339

FAMILY MEDICINE/
GASTROENTEROLOGY

FAMILY MEDICINE



9

UPMC Digestive Health Care  
at St. Margaret

Gabbert, Charles C., MD
Kwok, Janet, MD
Lamm, Vladimir, MD
Mao, Emily, MD 
Tao, Sunny, MD
200 Delafield Road, Suite 2005
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-784-1110
Fax: 412-784-1181

M. Varindani, PC

Varindani, Mahesh K., MD
307 Freeport Road
Blawnox, PA 15238
412-828-0100
Fax: 412-828-1142

GERIATRIC MEDICINE
UPMC St. Margaret  
Geriatric Care Center

Hoffmaster, Richard, MD 
Proddutur, Brittany, MD
100 Delafield Road, Suite 105
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-784-5050
Fax: 412-784-5077

UPMC St. Margaret Geriatric  
Care Center–Oakmont 

Proddutur, Brittany, MD 
Yuan, David T., MD
1215 Hulton Road
Oakmont, PA 15139
412-784-7620
Fax: 412-784-7630

HEART CARE
Angelo Castiglione, MD

Castiglione, Angelo, MD
4318 Northern Pike
Monroeville, PA 15146
412-380-3004
Fax: 412-380-2608

Polam & Associates, PC

Polam, Chandra R., MD, FACC
121 Freeport Road, Suite 200
Pittsburgh, PA 15238
412-784-7180
Fax: 412-784-7185

UPMC Heart and Vascular Institute

Mathier, Michael A., MD
200 Lothrop St ., South Tower, 
Suite CE361 – E355 .4 
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
412-337-8218

UPMC Heart and Vascular  
Institute at UPMC St. Margaret

Benavides, Monica M., MD
Bucklew, Eric A., MD 
Cohen, Jeffrey S., MD 
Curren, Michael J. Jr., MD 
Gulati, Vijay K., MD 
Mathier, Michael A., MD 
Power, John, MD
Pullins, Martha A., DO 
Stokes, Natalie, MD
Voigt, Andrew H., MD
200 Delafield Road, Suite 3010
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-781-4860
Fax: 412-781-5409

HEART CAREGASTROENTEROLOGY/ 
GERIATRIC MEDICINE



10

Benavides, Monica M., MD 
Cohen, Jeffrey S., MD 
Curren Michael J. Jr., MD 
UPMC Outpatient Center 
1800 Union Ave ., Suite B 
Natrona Heights, PA 15065 
412-781-4860
Fax: 412-781-5409

Sultan, Ibrahim, MD
UPMC Shadyside
5200 Centre Ave ., Suite 715
Pittsburgh, PA 15232
412-623-2994

Power, John, MD
200 Delafield Road, Suite 3010
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-683-7815
Fax: 412-683-7819
+ Additional Location

INFECTIOUS DISEASE
Romano, Pontzer  
and Associates, Ltd.

Jacobs, Micah A., MD 
Karumudi, Usha, MD 
Pontzer, Raymond E., MD 
Sahud, Andrew, MD
Sheridan, Katie, DO
Steinberg, Majella Angelie, DO 
Wheeler, Nicole, MD
100 Delafield Road, Suite 202
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-348-0330
Fax: 412-348-0338
+ Additional Location

INTERNAL MEDICINE
AGH Internal Medicine–Harmarville

Zernich, Milas, MD 
320 Guys Run Road 
Pittsburgh, PA 15238
412-435-0005
Fax: 412-435-0003

Comprehensive Care 
Associates–UPMC 

Koduri, Sailaja, MD 
Saxena, Priya P., MD, FACP 
5140 Liberty Ave ., Suite 150
Pittsburgh, PA 15224
412-315-0400
Fax: 412-315-0401

Blinn, David L., MD 
Uribe, John P., MD
White (Glushets), Veronika, MD
1024 West View Park Drive 
Pittsburgh, PA 15229
412-223-1012
Fax: 412-223-1013

Angelo Constantino, MD, MPH

Constantino, Angelo, MD
121 Freeport Road, Suite 200
Blawnox, PA 15238
412-784-2323
Fax: 844-234-8733

Morgan F. Flaherty, MD

Flaherty, Morgan F., MD
121 Freeport Road 
Pittsburgh, PA 15238
412-406-7216
Fax: 412-406-7780

INTERNAL MEDICINEHEART CARE/ 
INFECTIOUS DISEASE



11

Golani Medical Associates–UPMC

Golani, Umesh A., MD
135 Allegheny Ave . 
Second Floor, Suite C 
Oakmont, PA 15139
412-784-7020
Fax: 412-784-7025

Natrona Heights Medical 
Associates–UPMC 

DeFrances, Dominick A. Jr., DO 
Hanzlik, Heather M., MD 
Wang, X. Helen, MD
1800 Union Ave .
Natrona Heights, PA 15065
724-230-3420
Fax: 724-230-3421

Wang, X. Helen, MD
241-251 Freeport Road
Aspinwall, PA 15215
724-230-3420
Fax: 724-230-3421

PrimeCare Medical 
Associates–UPMC 

Alimin, Christina, MD 
Gable, Michelle, DO 
Wisneski, John T. Jr., MD
241-251 Freeport Road, Suite 3
Aspinwall, PA 15215
412-781-8566
Fax: 412-781-1292

Russellton Medical Group, PC

Channarasappa, Anupama S., MD 
Rajupet, Gopinath R., MD
Szymkowiak, Vidya, MD
One Alexander Center, Suite 201 
2585 Freeport Road
Pittsburgh, PA 15238
412-826-8840
Fax: 412-826-8848

Channarasappa, Anupama S., MD 
Guglani, Seema K., MD
Sarma, Shashikala, MD 
Szymkowiak, Vidya, MD 
1604 Burtner Road, Suite 2100 
Natrona Heights, PA 15065 
724-230-3099
Fax: 724-230-3098 

D. Singh, MD & Associates

Godse, Ravindra S., MD 
Mahajan, Madhuri, MD 
Singh, Daljit, MD
121 Freeport Road
Pittsburgh, PA 15238
412-784-7971
Fax: 412-784-7975
+ Additional Location

Daniel R. Steiner, MD–UPMC

Steiner, Daniel R., MD
135 Allegheny Ave ., Second Floor 
Oakmont, PA 15139
412-828-0240
Fax: 412-828-0296
+ Additional Location

INTERNAL MEDICINEINTERNAL MEDICINE



12

NEUROLOGICAL 
SURGERY
UPMC Department  
of Neurosurgery

Wecht, Daniel A., MD, MSc 
100 Delafield Road, Suite 108
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-647-9341
Fax: 412-647-2916
+ Additional Locations

NEUROLOGY
UPMC Department of Neurology

Mistler, Edward, DO
Medical Arts Building 1
100 Delafield Road, Suite 101
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-784-5600
Fax: 412-784-5641
+ Additional Locations

OPHTHALMOLOGY
Associates in Ophthalmology 
(OCLI Vision)

Nairn, John P. Jr., MD 
9970 Mountain View Drive 
West Mifflin, PA 15122
888-634-9800
Fax: 412-653-3080

Cataract and Eye Consultants

Muthappan, Valliammai, MD
4448 Old William Penn Highway, #100
Murrysville, PA 15668
724-617-2020
Fax: 724-453-4108
+ Additional Location

Everett & Hurite  
Ophthalmic Association

Chang, Edward J., MD
Medsinge, Avinash, MD
1835 Forbes Ave .
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
412-288-0858
Fax: 412-391-5012

Eye Physicians & Surgeons, Ltd.

Balouris, Christ A., MD 
Beck, Judah, MD 
200 Delafield Road, Suite 2020
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-784-9060
Fax: 412-784-0203
+ Additional Location

Luna Vision

Dutt, Rinku, MD
6291 State Route 30
Hempfield Point #9
Greensburg, PA 15601
724-395-7740
Fax: 724-527-9722
+ Additional Locations

Medical & Surgical  
Eye Associates, Inc. 

Brown, Joel D., MD
2400 Ardmore Blvd ., Suite 200
Pittsburgh, PA 15221
412-351-3062
Fax: 412-351-7607

New Kensington  
Ophthalmology Associates

Hanna, Reem S., MD 
Feldarelli Square, Suite 6 
New Kensington, PA 15068 
724-335-6611
Fax: 724-335-3711

OPHTHALMOLOGYNEUROLOGICAL SURGERY/ 
NEUROLOGY/OPHTHALMOLOGY



13

North Park Ophthalmology

Schneider, Michael P., MD
5900 Corporate Drive, Suite 150
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-367-2333
Fax: 412-367-3471

Pediatric Ophthalmology  
and Strabismus, Inc. 

Paviglianiti, Joseph, MD 
124 Graham Park Drive 
Cranberry Township, PA 16066
724-772-3388
Fax: 724-772-7021
+ Additional Locations

Laurie A. Roba, MD

Roba, Laurie A., MD
1326 Freeport Road, Suite 200
Pittsburgh, PA 15238
412-963-0414
Fax: 412-963-7066

UPMC Vision Institute  
at UPMC St. Margaret 

Fu, Roxana, MD 
Kamyar, Roheena, MD 
Mukhtar, Sabrina, MD 
Prensky, Colin, MD 
Shazly, Tarek, MD 
Stafford, Marshall W., MD
100 Delafield Road, Suite 201
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-782-5900
Fax: 412-782-0499

UPMC Vision Institute 
Natrona Heights

Portnoy, Scott, MD
Williams, Andrew, MD 
2853 Freeport Road
Natrona Heights, PA 15065
724-224-4240
Fax: 724-224-3197

Valley Vision

Krasinsky, Walter G., MD 
52 Highlands Mall 
Natrona Heights, PA 15065 
724-226-3333
Fax: 724-224-2121

S. Venkatesh, MD, PC

Venkatesh, Seshaiyengar, MD
100 Delafield Road, Suite 211
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-784-0666
Fax: 412-784-1179
+ Additional Location

ORAL AND 
MAXILLOFACIAL 
SURGERY
Fox Chapel Oral Surgery

Edmonds, James N. Jr., DMD
1326 Freeport Road, Suite 300
Pittsburgh, PA 15238
412-967-9200
Fax: 412-967-1172
+ Additional Location

Christopher H. Martone, DMD

Martone, Christopher H., DMD
1625 Union Ave .
Natrona Heights, PA 15065
724-224-7888
Fax: 724-224-8602

OPHTHALMOLOGY/ORAL  
AND MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY

OPHTHALMOLOGY



14

Rivers Oral Facial & 
Implant Surgery

Kirkpatrick, Daniel, DDS
Rice, Jeremy, DO, DMD
1416 Mt . Royal Blvd .
Glenshaw, PA 15116
412-223-5800

James A.H. Tauberg, DMD

Tauberg, James A. H., DMD
224 Penn Ave .
Pittsburgh, PA 15221
412-244-9044
Fax: 412-244-9046

ORTHOPAEDICS
Burke & Bradley  
Orthopedics–UPMC

Arner, Justin, W., MD 
Bradley, James P., MD 
Burke III, Charles J., MD 
Lueders, Daniel R., MD 
Mauro, Craig S., MD 
Rifkah, Mounif E., MD 
Schaffer, Matthew C., MD
200 Delafield Road, Suite 4010
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-784-5770
Fax: 412-784-5776

Greater Pittsburgh  
Orthopaedic Associates

Drabicki, Raymond R., MD 
Evans, Eric, MD
Giugale, Juan, MD 
Kramer, Thomas D., MD 
Levy, Jon A., MD
Liss, Robert, MD 
March, Daniel, MD
Ridenour, Ryan, MD 
Rytel, Michael J., MD 
5820 Centre Ave .
Pittsburgh, PA 15206
412-661-5500
Fax: 412-661-4760
+ Additional Location

Groff Orthopaedics–UPMC

Groff, Yram J., MD
UPMC Shadyside, East Wing
510 South Aiken Ave ., Suite EG-01 
Pittsburgh, PA 15232
412-683-1717
Fax: 412-683-1773

Hand & Shoulder Center

Buterbaugh, Glenn A., MD 
Imbriglia, Joseph E., MD
6001 Stonewood Drive, Second Floor 
Wexford, PA 15090
724-933-3850
Fax: 724-933-3860

ORTHOPAEDICSORAL AND MAXILLOFACIAL  
SURGERY/ORTHOPAEDICS



15

Three Rivers Orthopedic 
Associates–UPMC 

Chou, Franklin H., MD 
Gaffney, Michael B., MD 
Formaini, Nathan, DO
Heidenreich, Fred P. Jr., MD 
Kline, Alex J., MD
McClain III, Edward J., MD 
Sasala, Lee M., MD 
Silvaggio, Vincent J., MD 
Smith, Patrick N., MD
Yaldo, Omar M., MD
200 Delafield Road, Suite 1040
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-782-3990
Fax: 412-782-3993

Chou, Franklin H., MD 
Gaffney, Michael B., MD 
Heidenreich, Fred P. Jr., MD 
Kline, Alex J., MD
Sasala, Lee M., MD 
Smith, Patrick N., MD
Yaldo, Omar M., MD 
1624 Pacific Ave ., Suite A 
Natrona Heights, PA 15065 
724-226-1199
Fax: 724-226-1479

UPP Department of 
Orthopaedic Surgery

Rodosky, Mark W., MD
Vyas, Dharmesh, MD, PhD
UPMC Rooney Sports Complex 
3200 South Water St .
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
412-432-3600
Fax: 412-432-3690

Fowler, David P., MD
Hogan, MaCalus V., MD, MBA
600 Oxford Drive, Suite 200
Monroeville, PA 15146
412-687-3900
Fax: 412-372-1064

McGough, Richard L., MD 
Weiss, Kurt R., MD
Shadyside Medical Center 
5200 Centre Ave ., Suite 415
Pittsburgh, PA 15232
412-802-4137
Fax: 412-802-4120

Tri-State Orthopaedics  
& Sports Medicine

Campbell, Caleb R., MD 
Emond, Christopher E., MD 
Jewell, Brian F., MD
Kann, Jeffrey N., MD 
Kann, Steven E., MD 
Langhans, Mark J., MD 
Pagnotto, Michael R., MD 
Sybert, Michael W., MD 
Werries, Gerard J., MD 
Park Place at Chapel Harbor
300 Chapel Harbor Drive, Suite 300
Pittsburgh, PA 15238
412-696-0300
Fax: 412-696-0304
+ Additional Locations

PAIN MANAGEMENT
UPMC Pain Management  
at Centre Commons

Bernstein, Cheryl D., MD 
Heres, Edward K., MD 
Wasan, Ajay D., MD, MSc
Zheng, Danielle, MD
5750 Centre Ave ., Suites 260 & 400
Pittsburgh, PA 15206
412-665-8030
Fax: 412-665-8033

ORTHOPAEDICS/PAIN MANAGEMENTORTHOPAEDICS



16

UPMC Pain Management  
at Falk Medical Building

Emerick, Trent, MD, MBA
Zheng, Danielle, MD
3601 Fifth Ave ., Sixth Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
412-692-2234
Fax: 412-692-2235

UPMC Pain Management  
at UPMC St. Margaret

Alter, Benedict, MD, PhD 
Brancolini, Scott, MD 
McDermott, Sean, MD
200 Delafield Road, Suite 2070
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-784-5119
Fax: 412-784-5288

PHYSICAL MEDICINE 
AND REHABILITATION
ChoiceCare Physicians

Franz, Thomas A., MD 
One Alexander Center
2585 Freeport Road, Suite 105
Pittsburgh, PA 15238
412-235-5885
Fax: 412-235-5886

Medical Rehabilitation, Inc.

Lemberg, Jeffrey D., MD
100 Delafield Road, Suite 103
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-622-4313
Fax: 412-688-3584

Miknevich, Mary Ann, MD
1350 Locust St ., Suite 409
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
412-232-7608
Fax: 412-281-3536

UPMC Department  
of Physical Medicine  
and Rehabilitation 
at UPMC St. Margaret 

Hurwitz, Max, MD
Manne, Radhika, MD
Tan, Debbie, MD
100 Delafield Road, Suite 108
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-692-4400
Fax: 412-692-4410
+ Additional Location

Helm, Eric, MD
200 Delafield Road, Suite 2070
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-692-4400
+ Additional Location

Henderson, Maryanne, DO
Hurwitz, Max, MD
Manne, Radhika, MD 
200 Delafield Road, Suite 3000
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-692-4400
Fax: 412-692-4410
+ Additional Location

PLASTIC SURGERY
Joseph R. Falcon Jr., MD, PC

Falcon, Christopher, DO
2913 Freeport Road 
Natrona Heights, PA 15065 
724-226-3900
Fax: 724-224-4004
+ Additional Location

Leo R. McCafferty, MD, FACS & 
Associates Plastic Surgery, PC 

Davit, Flavia E., MD
580 South Aiken Ave ., Suite 530
Pittsburgh, PA 15232
412-687-2100
Fax: 412-687-5883

PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND 
REHABILITATION/PLASTIC SURGERY

PAIN MANAGEMENT/PHYSICAL 
MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION



17

PODIATRY
Tony J. Albertelli, DPM

Albertelli, Tony J., DPM
317 First Ave .
Tarentum, PA 15084
724-224-2200
Fax: 724-224-4588

Allegheny Podiatry

O’Connell, Kathleen, DPM 
640 Rodi Road
Pittsburgh, PA 15235
412-731-5500
Fax: 412-731-5548
+ Additional Location

Ankle and Foot Associates

Wagner, John T., DPM
73 South White St .
Brookville, PA 15825
814-849-8900
+ Additional Location

Burrell Podiatry Clinic

Watters, Lisa J., DPM
3275 Leechburg Road, Suite 2 
Lower Burrell, PA 15068
724-339-3500
Fax: 724-339-8331

Facaros Foot and Ankle

Facaros, Zacharia, DPM
4955 Steubenville Pike, Suite 180 
Pittsburgh, PA  15205
412-838-2255
Fax: 833-962-6177
www .facarosfootankle .com

Fourth River Foot and Ankle, P.C.

Vess, Vincent, DPM
1748 Jancey Street, Suite A 
Pittsburgh, PA 15206
412-990-3668
Fax: 412-273-8236

Nigro Ankle & Foot Care

Nigro, Nicki L., DPM 
Mytinger, Jesse, DPM 
1601 Union Ave .
Natrona Heights, PA 15065
724-226-0544
Fax: 724-226-2172
+ Additional Locations

Pioneer Foot Care, PC

Burns, Elizabeth, DPM
Muller, Nicholas, DPM 
Ryan, Michael T., DPM 
2021 Freeport Road
Arnold, PA 15068
724-337-4433
Fax: 724-337-4489
+ Additional Locations

The Foot & Ankle Institute  
of Western Pennsylvania

Saltrick, Karl R., DPM
4566 Haymaker Road
Monroeville, PA 15146
412-858-7699
Fax: 412-858-7696
+ Additional Location

PODIATRYPODIATRY



18

PSYCHOLOGY
Allegheny Mental Health Associates

Coburn, P. Christopher, PhD
1326 Freeport Road, Suite 250
Pittsburgh, PA 15238
412-967-5600
Fax: 412-968-0527
+ Additional Location

UPMC St. Margaret  
Geriatric Care Center

Radomsky, Elizabeth, PhD 
Whyte, Ellen, MD
100 Delafield Road, Suite 105
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-784-5050
Fax: 412-784-5077

PULMONARY 
MEDICINE
Pulmonary Consultants–UPMC

Brehm, John, MD 
Raffensperger, John A., MD 
Tsai, Christopher, MD
Weathington, Nathaniel, MD
Zou, Richard, MD, MS
200 Delafield Road, Suite 2040
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-784-5888
Fax: 412-784-5281

UPMC Outpatient Center
1800 Union Ave .
Natrona Heights, PA 15065 
724-548-6260
Fax: 724-548-6261

RADIOLOGY
UPMC Imaging Services

Castelli, Patricia, MD 
Hartman, Jamie Y., MD 
Molnar, Theodore, MD 
Prasad, Amitesh, MD 
Puthenpurayil, Kurian, MD 
Towers, Jeff D., MD
Weiss, Michael D., MD 
UPMC St . Margaret
815 Freeport Road, Second Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-784-4255
Fax: 412-784-5190
+ Additional Locations

UPMC Magee-Womens Imaging  
at UPMC St. Margaret 

Hartman, Jamie Y., MD
815 Freeport Road
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-784-7077
Fax: 412-784-7066

RENAL MEDICINE
Partners in Nephrology  
and Endocrinology 
(NPS Physicians Pittsburgh, LLC)

Mikhael, Nabil H., MD, MRCP 
Nguyen, Thanh G., MD
Zimmer, Brian W., DO
121 Freeport Road, Suite 200
Pittsburgh, PA 15238
412-683-4550
Fax: 412-246-4567
+ Additional Locations

RADIOLOGY/RENAL MEDICINEPSYCHOLOGY/PULMONARY MEDICINE



19

RHEUMATOLOGY
Arthritis & Internal Medicine 
Associates–UPMC 

Gold, Kenneth N., MD
UPMC Arthritis and 
Autoimmunity Center 
117 VIP Drive, Suite 120
Wexford, PA 15090
724-935-1130
Fax: 724-935-1177

UPMC St. Margaret Rheumatology 

Kozicky, Orysia, MD
Martinez Laverde, Silvia, MD
Mena Miranda, Oscar, MD
Stull, Courtney, MD
200 Delafield Road, Suite 4040
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-784-1466
Fax: 412-784-9112
+ Additional Location

UPMC Bethel Park Rheumatology

Helfrich, David J., MD 
2000 Oxford Drive, Suite 680 
Bethel Park, PA 15102
412-854-3491
Fax: 412-854-3496

UPMC Murrysville Rheumatology

Co, Deborah J., MD
Hwang, Yong, MD
Papazoglou, Anna, MD
4888 Old William Penn Highway
Murrysville, PA 15668
412-858-0338
Fax: 412-372-1494

SURGERY
Magee-Womens  
Surgical Associates

Diego, Emilia, MD
4075 Monroeville Blvd ., Suite 315
Monroeville, PA 15146
412-641-4274
Fax: 412-641-6762

UPMC Department of Surgery

Brozovich, Marc, MD
100 Delafield Road, Suite 113
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-367-5010
Fax: 412-367-5064

Cyr, Tony, MD
Luciano, Jason, MD 
Ramadan, Mostafa, MD 
Whelan, Sean, MD
100 Delafield Road, First Floor, Suite 113 
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-782-2400
412-784-5540
Fax: 412-782-4565

Ramadan, Mostafa, MD 
UPMC Outpatient Center 
1604 Burtner Road, First Floor 
Natrona Heights, PA 15064
412-782-2400
412-784-5540
Fax: 412-782-4565

UPMC Division of Colon  
and Rectal Surgery 

Tessler, Rob A., MD 
Whelan, Sean, MD
100 Delafield Road, Suite 113
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-782-2400
412-784-5540
Fax: 412-784-5540

SURGERYRHEUMATOLOGY



20

UPMC Division of 
Endocrine Surgery

Ramonell, Kimberly M., MD
Yip, Linwah, MD 
Falk Medical Building
3601 Fifth Ave ., Suite 6B 
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
412-647-0467
Fax: 412-578-9473

Yip, Linwah, MD
100 Delafield Road, Suite 113
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-647-0467
Fax: 412-578-9473

UPMC Division of 
Surgical Oncology

Lee, Kenneth K., MD 
200 Lothrop St ., Third Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
888-847-8836
Fax: 412-578-9487

Zuckerbraun, Brian S., MD
Falk Medical Building 
3601 Fifth Ave ., Suite 6B 
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
412-647-3065
Fax: 412-647-1448

UPMC Liver Cancer Center 

Geller, David, MD
UPMC Montefiore, 7 South 
3459 Fifth Ave .
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
412-692-2001
Fax: 412-692-2002

Colo-Rectal Associates

Baran, James J., MD
518 Myoma Road, Suite 301
Mars, PA 16046
724-741-6070
Fax: 412-856-5471
+ Additional Location

THORACIC SURGERY
UPMC Esophageal and  
Lung Surgery Institute
at UPMC St. Margaret

Levesque, Renee, MD
200 Delafield Road, Suite 4050
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-784-7167
Fax: 412-623-0329 
+ Additional Locations

UROLOGY
UPMC Urology at 
UPMC St. Margaret

Sharbaugh, Adam, MD 
Turner, Robert, MD
100 Delafield Road, Suite 312
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-781-7222
Fax: 412-781-7050

Rycyna, Kevin, MD
200 Delafield Road, Suite 3060
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-781-6448
Fax: 412-781-1350

Urology Institute of Pittsburgh

Costa, Frank J., MD
532 S . Aiken Ave ., Suite 411
Pittsburgh, PA 15232
412-373-2333
Fax: 412-373-2130
+ Additional Locations

SURGERY/THORACIC  
SURGERY/UROLOGY

SURGERY



21

VASCULAR SURGERY
UPMC Heart and Vascular Institute, 
Division of Vascular Surgery

Al-Khoury, Georges E., MD 
Madigan, Michael, MD 
UPMC Passavant–McCandless 
9100 Babcock Blvd .
Professional Office Building, Suite 1135
Pittsburgh, PA 15237
412-802-3333
Fax: 412-291-1669

Sachdev, Ulka, MD 
Yuo, Theodore, MD
UPMC Magee-Womens Hospital 
300 Halket St ., Suite 5414
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
412-802-3333
Fax: 412-291-1669

Chaer, Rabih, MD 
Eid, Raymond, MD 
Leers, Steven A., MD
Makaroun, Michel, MD 
Singh, Michael, MD 
UPMC Shadyside
5200 Centre Ave ., Suite 307
Pittsburgh, PA 15232
412-802-3333
Fax: 412-291-1669

Eid, Raymond, MD 
Hager, Eric, MD 
Leers, Steven A., MD
200 Delafield Road, Suite 4050
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-802-3333
Fax: 412-291-1669

WOMEN'S HEALTH
Bruce W. Morrison, MD, PC

Morrison, Bruce W., MD
200 Delafield Road, Suite 2010
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-782-0500
Fax: 412-782-5310

UPMC MAGEE-WOMENS 
SPECIALTY SERVICES

UPMC Magee- Womens Imaging  
at UPMC St. Margaret

815 Freeport Road, Suite 2160 
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
800-649-4077

UPMC Magee-Womens 
Imaging (Natrona)

1800 Union Ave ., Suite B
Natrona Heights, PA 15065
800-649-4077

UPMC Womancare Associates

121 Freeport Road, Suite 120, 
Blawnox, PA 15238
412-782-4340 

1800 Union Ave ., Suite B, Natrona 
Heights, PA 15065
724-230-3290

2500 Leechburg Road, Lower 
Burrell, PA 15068
724-339-4118

UPMC OB/GYN Associates  
of Pittsburgh

121 Freeport Road, Suite 110 ., 
Blawnox, PA 15238
724-784-2797

WOMEN'S HEALTHVASCULAR SURGERY



22

Notes



23

INDEX
Ahn, Ji Won, MD  ...............................5
Al-Khoury, Georges E., MD ..........21
Albertelli, Tony J., DPM .................. 17
Alimin, Christina, MD  ...................... 11
Alter, Benedict, MD, PhD  ..............16
Andrews, Gabriel J., MD  .................7
Archer, Stephanie L., MD  ............... 8
Arner, Justin, W., MD  ..................... 17
Bagnarello, Adolfo, MD ................... 6
Bahl, Sachin, MD ................................5
Bahl, Vijay K., MD .............................. 6
Balachandran, Anita, MD  ...............7
Balouris, Christ A., MD  .................. 12
Baran, James J., MD .......................20
Barnes, Cara, DO ............................... 8
Batac, Ma Charmaine, MD ............. 6
Beck, Judah, MD  ............................. 12
Benavides, Monica M., MD  ......9, 10
Bernstein, Cheryl D., MD  .............. 15
Bhat, Kavitha, MD  .............................7
Biedrzycki, Mark R., MD  ................. 6
Blaugrund, James, MD  ....................5
Blinn, David L., MD  .........................10
Boron, Elaine P., DO  .........................7
Bradley, James P., MD  ...................14
Brancolini, Scott, MD  .....................16
Brayer, Paul, MD  ............................... 8
Brehm, John, MD  ............................18
Brown, Dana K., MD  .........................7
Brown, Joel D., MD .......................... 12
Brozovich, Marc, MD .......................19
Bucklew, Eric, MD ............................. 9
Buhlinger, Daniel J., MD  ..................7
Burke III, Charles J., MD  ................14
Burns, Elizabeth, DPM .................... 17
Buterbaugh, Glenn A., MD  ...........14
Camp, Geoffrey R., MD  .................. 6
Campbell, Caleb R., MD  ................ 15
Carnahan, Benjamin, MD ............... 8
Castelli, Patricia, MD  ......................18
Castiglione, Angelo, MD ................. 9
Celin, Scott, MD  .................................5
Chabra, Rina, DO .............................. 8
Chaer, Rabih, MD  ............................21
Chang, Edward J., MD .................... 12
Channarasappa,  
Anupama S., MD  .............................. 11
Chantz, Daniel J., MD ....................... 6
Chen, Zongfu, MD ............................ 17
Chou, Franklin H., MD  .................... 15
Co, Deborah J., MD ..........................19
Coburn, P. Christopher, PhD ........18

Cohen, Jeffrey S., MD  ...............9, 10
Constantino, Angelo, MD ..............10
Costa, Frank J., MD .........................20
Curren, Michael J. Jr., MD  ........9, 10
Cyr, Tony, MD .....................................19
Dakers, Kaylee, DO  ......................... 6
Danosos, Gerard N., DO  .................5
Davit, Flavia E., MD ..........................16
DeFoe, S. Gillianne, MD  .................. 4
DeFrances, Dominick  
A. Jr., DO  ............................................. 11
DeMartino Ringler,  
Theresanne, DO..................................7
Diego, Emilia, MD.......................4, 20
Dietz, Stephanie, MD ........................5
DiPlacido, Amy D., MD  ....................7
Drabicki, Raymond R., MD  ...........14
Dutt, Rinku, MD ................................ 12
Edmonds, James N. Jr., DMD ...... 13
Eid, Raymond, MD  ..........................21
Emerick, Trent, MD, MBA ..............16
Emond, Christopher E., MD  .........15
Evans, Eric, MD .................................14
Facaros, Zacharia, DPM ................. 17
Fackler, Andrew C., MD....................7
Falcon, Christopher, DO ................16
Ferris, Laura K., MD, PhD  ................5
Fierle, Jennifer, DO  ...........................7
Fisher, Matthew C., MD  .................. 8
Flaherty, Allison, DO  ....................... 6
Flaherty, Morgan F., MD .................10
Formaini, Nathan, DO ....................15
Fowler, David P., MD .......................15
Frankel, Eric A., MD  ..........................7
Franz, Thomas A., MD  ...................16
Frazier, Winfred, MD  ....................... 8
Friedlander, Mary Pat, MD  ............ 8
Fu, Roxana, MD  ............................... 13
Furman, Joseph, MD, PhD ..............5
Gabbert, Charles C., MD  ................ 9
Gable, Michelle, DO  ......................... 11
Gaffney, Michael B., MD  ................15
Ge, Yufei, MD  ..................................... 8
Geller, David, MD .............................20
Gilmour, Sarah M., MD  .....................7
Giugale, Juan, MD  ...........................14
Glaser (McCauslin), Amber, DO ... 8
Godse, Ravindra S., MD  ................. 11
Golani, Umesh A., MD ..................... 11
Gold, Kenneth N., MD .....................19
Golla, Suman, MD ..............................5
Govi, Michael J., MD  ........................ 6

Green, Richard, MD .......................... 4
Groff, Yram J., MD ............................14
Guglani, Seema K., MD ................... 11
Gulati, Vijay K., MD  .......................... 9
Hager, Eric, MD  ................................21
Hall, Ashley, MD  .................................7
Han, Jonathan K., MD  ..................... 8
Hanna, Reem S., MD  ...................... 12
Hanzlik, Heather M., MD  ................ 11
Harbaugh, Matthew, MD  ............... 6
Hartman, Jamie Y., MD ...................18
Heidenreich, Fred P. Jr., MD  ........15
Heinzen, Amy C., DO  ...................... 6
Helfrich, David, MD  ........................19
Helm, Eric R., MD .............................16
Henderson, Maryanne, DO  ..........16
Heres, Edward K., MD .....................15
Hoffmaster, Richard, MD  ............... 9
Hogan, MaCalus V., MD, MBA ......15
Hucko, Stephanie, MD  .....................7
Hurwitz, Max, MD  ...........................16
Hwang, Yong, MD ............................19
Imbriglia, Joseph E., MD ................14
Iyer, Vish V., MD ................................. 8
Jacobs, Micah A., MD  ....................10
Jesser, Luke, DO  ............................... 8
Jewell, Brian F., MD .........................15
John, Lawrence R., MD  .................. 6
Johnson, Jonas, MD ..........................5
Jordan, Becky T., MD ....................... 6
Kamyar, Roheena, MD  ................... 13
Kann, Jeffrey N., MD  ......................15
Kann, Steven E., MD  .......................15
Karumudi, Usha, MD  ......................10
Ketterer, Emily, MD  .......................... 6
Kevish, Barbara S., MD  ....................7
Killeen, Megan, MD  ......................... 8
Kim, Seungwon, MD .........................5
Kirkpatrick, Daniel, DDS ................14
Kline, Alex J., MD ..............................15
Koduri, Sailaja, MD  .........................10
Kozicky, Orysia, MD .........................15
Kramer, Thomas D., MD  ................14
Krasinsky, Walter G., MD  .............. 13
Kumar, Pradeep, MD ........................ 8
Kwok, Janet, MD ............................... 9
Lally, Margaret S., MD  ..................... 4
Lamm, Vladimir, MD ........................ 9
Langhans, Mark J., MD  ....................5
Larkin, Sarah B., MD  .........................7
Lech, John A., DO ............................. 4
Lee, Kenneth K., MD  .....................20



24

Leers, Steven A., MD .......................21
Levesque, Renee, MD ....................20
Lemberg, Jeffrey D., MD ...............16
Levy, Jon A., MD ...............................14
Liang, Hongmei, MD ........................ 4
Linn, Aaron, MD ..................................7
Lin, Hugo, MD .................................5, 6
Lineman, Jeffrey, DO  ...................... 8
Liss, Robert, MD  ..............................14
Luciano, Jason, MD  ........................19
Lueders, Daniel R., MD  ..................14
Madigan, Michael, MD  ...................21
Mahajan, Madhuri, MD  ................... 11
Makaroun, Michel, MD  ...................21
Manne, Radhika, MD .......................16
Mao, Emily, MD  ................................. 9
March, Daniel, MD ............................14
Martin, Margaret, MD ........................7
Martinez Laverde, Silvia, MD ........19
Martinez, Joseph, MD ...................... 8
Martone, Christopher H., DMD .... 13
Mathier, Michael A., MD .................. 9
Mauro, Craig S., MD  ........................14
McCall, Andrew, MD ..........................5
McClain III, Edward J., MD  ............14
McDermott, Sean, MD ....................16
McFadden, Debra, MD  ................... 6
McGough, Richard L., MD  ............15
Medsinge, Avinash, MD ................. 12
Mena Miranda, Oscar, MD .............19
Mertz, Thomas L., DO, PharmD ... 4
Mikhael, Nabil H., MD, MRCP  ......19
Miknevich, Mary Ann, MD .............16
Mistler, Edward, DO ........................ 12
Molnar, Theodore, MD  ...................18
Monahan, Daniel J., MD .................. 6
Morrison, Bruce W., MD .................21
Morrissey, Mark, MD ......................... 8
Moyer, Karen M., MD  ....................... 8
Mukhtar, Sabrina, MD  .................... 13
Muller, Nicholas, DPM  .................... 17
Muthappan, Valliammai, MD........ 12
Mytinger, Jesse, DPM  .................... 17
Nairn, John P. Jr., MD  ..................... 12
Nakaishi, Lindsay, MD ..................... 8
Newcomer, Janet A., MD ................ 6
Nguyen, Thanh G., MD ...................19
Nigro, Nicki L., DPM  ....................... 17
Nix, Weston, DO  ............................... 6
O’Connell, Kathleen, DPM ............ 17
Olbrich, Christopher D., MD  ......... 6
Orr, Shannon R., DO ..........................7

Pagnotto, Michael R., MD  .............15
Papazoglou, Anna, MD ..................19
Paviglianiti, Joseph, MD  ............... 13
Perez, Philip, MD ................................5
Peters, Kaitlin, MD  ........................... 4
Polam, Chandra R., MD, FACC ...... 9
Pollice, Philip, MD  .............................5
Pontzer, Raymond E., MD  ............10
Portnoy, Scott, MD  ......................... 13
Powell, Jonathan, MD ......................7
Power, John, MD .........................9, 10
Prasad, Amitesh, MD  .....................18
Prensky, Colin, MD  .......................... 13
Probst, Jamie L., MD ........................ 6
Proddutur, Brittany, MD.................. 9
Proddutur, Sanketh, MD ................. 8
Pugliano-Mauro, Melissa A., MD  ..5
Pullins, Martha A., DO  .................... 9
Puthenpurayil, Kurian, MD  ...........18
Radomsky, Elizabeth, PhD  ..........18
Raffensperger, John A., MD  ........18
Rajupet, Gopinath R., MD .............. 11
Ramadan, Mostafa, MD  ................19
Ramonell, Kimberly M., MD .........20
Ramsey, Erika J., DO ........................ 8
Rau, Kimberly A., MD .......................5
Reinthaler, Nicholas, DO ................ 6
Rice, Jeremy, DO, DMD ..................14
Richless, Lloyd K., MD  .....................7
Ridenour, Ryan, MD  .......................14
Rifkah, Mounif E., MD  ....................14
Roba, Laurie A., MD ........................ 13
Rodosky, Mark W., MD ...................15
Roppel, Ramey Ka Yan, MD  ......... 8
Ruffner, Randall, MD .........................5
Ryan, Michael T., DPM  ................... 17
Rycyna, Kevin, MD ..........................20
Rytel, Michael J., MD  ......................14
Sachdev, Ulka, MD  ..........................21
Sahud, Andrew, MD ........................10
Saltrick, Karl R., DPM ...................... 17
Sarma, Shashikala, MD  .................. 11
Sasala, Lee M., MD  ..........................15
Saxena, Priya P., MD, FACP  ..........10
Schaffer, Matthew C., MD..........7, 14
Schaffer, Ted C., MD  .........................7
Schneider, Michael P., MD ............. 13
Schroeder, Maryellen A., MD ........ 6
Sharbaugh, Adam, MD .................20
Shazly, Tarek, MD  ............................ 13
Shelesky, Gretchen, MD  ................. 8
Sheridan, Katie, DO .........................10

Silvaggio, Vincent J., MD  ..............15
Singh, Daljit, MD ................................ 11
Singh, Michael, MD  .........................21
Smith, Patrick N., MD ......................15
Smith, Ryan P., MD ........................... 4
Smuckler, Aaron G., MD ...................7
Snyderman, Carl, MD ........................5
Spencer, Kaleigh P., MD  ................. 8
Sridharan, Shaum, MD .....................5
Srinivasan, Sukanya, MD, MPH ..... 6
Srodes, Michael, MD  ........................5
Stafford, Marshall W., MD ............. 13
Steinberg, Majella Angelie, DO  ..10
Steiner, Daniel R., MD ...................... 11
Stinnett, Sandra, MD.........................5
Stokes, Natalie, MD .......................... 9
Stull, Courtney, MD ..........................19
Sultan, Ibrahim, MD .........................10
Sun, Min, MD ....................................... 4
Sybert, Michael W., MD  .................15
Szymkowiak, Vidya, MD ................. 11
Tan, Debbie, MD ...............................15
Tao, Sunny, MD .................................. 9
Tauberg, James A. H., DMD ..........14
Tesser, Rob A., MD ...........................19
Tomaselli, David L., MD  .................. 8
Towers, Jeff D., MD ..........................18
Tsai, Christopher, MD ......................18
Turner, Robert, MD .........................20
Tyagi, Monica S., MD .........................7
Udyawar, Naushin A., MD ...............7
Ung, Kenneth K., MD ........................7
Uribe, John P., MD ............................10
Varindani, Mahesh K., MD .............. 9
Vasil, Matthew, DO ........................... 8
Vayonis, Andrew G., MD ................. 4
Venkatesh, Seshaiyengar, MD ..... 13
Vess, Vincent, DPM ......................... 17
Voigt, Andrew H., MD ...................... 9
Vyas, Dharmesh, MD, PhD ............15
Wagner, John T., DPM .................... 17
Wang, Eric, MD ...................................5
Wang, X. Helen, MD ......................... 11
Wasan, Ajay D., MD, MSc ...............15
Watters, Lisa J., DPM ...................... 17
Weathington, Nathaniel, MD .......18
Wecht, Daniel A., MD, MSc  .......... 12
Weiss, Jonathan M., MD ..................7
Weiss, Kurt R., MD ...........................15
Weiss, Michael D., MD  ...................18
Werner, Kathleen T., MD  .................7
Werries, Gerard J., MD  ..................15

INDEX (CONT'D)



25

Wheeler, Nicole, MD .......................10
Whelan, Sean, MD ...........................19
White (Glushets), 
Veronika, MD .....................................10
Whyte, Ellen, MD .............................18
Wilhelmy, Katherine, MD  .............7
Williams, Andrew, MD .................... 13
Williams, Gayle, MD ......................... 6
Wilson, Brian K., MD  ........................7

Winters, Stella, MD  .......................... 8
Wirt, Matthew, MD ............................7
Wislo, Valerie P., MD ........................ 6
Wisneski, John T. Jr., MD ................ 11
Wolfe, Rachel, MD ............................ 8
Xie, Maylene, MD ............................... 4
Yaldo, Omar, MD ..............................15
Yip, Linwah, MD  ..............................20
Yuan, David T., MD ........................ 7, 9

Yuo, Theodore, MD..........................21
Zernich, Milas, MD  ..........................10
Zheng, Danielle, MD ..................15, 16
Zimmer, Brian W., DO.....................19
Zou, Richard, MD, MS .....................18
Zuckerbraun, Brian S., MD ...........20



27

UPMC St. Margaret Frequently Called Numbers

All telephone numbers are 412 area code unless otherwise indicated.
Information .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 784-4000
Administration  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 784-4200
Admissions  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4395
Audiology  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-5570
Billing/Insurance  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 647-8393 

 or 1-800-854-1745
Cardiology  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4694
 UPMC Rehabilitation Institute 

(outpatient physical, occupational, 
and speech therapy)  
Chapel Harbor  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 781-0602

 Natrona Heights  .  .  .  .  .  . 724-224-7090
Vitalent Blood Bank  .  .  .  .  .  .  .1-800-310-9551
Diabetes Education 

Inpatient .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 784-4194 
Outpatient  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1-866-334-5227

Direction Line  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 784-5565
Emergency Department  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 784-4187
 Telecommunication Device 

for the Deaf (TDD)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4009
Express Registration .  .  .  .  . 1-866-334-5227
Family Health Centers 

Bloomfield-Garfield  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 361-7562 
Lawrenceville  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .622-7343 
New Kensington  .  .  .  .  .  . 724-334-3640

Gastrointestinal 
(GI) testing  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 784-4188

Geriatric Care Center  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-5050 
Oakmont .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-7620

Gift Shop  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4683
Harmar Outpatient Center  .  .  .  .  .  . 784-7570
Home Care Services .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4208
Human Resources .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4079
Information Desk – 

Main Lobby .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4780
Inpatient Nursing Units
 Intensive Care Unit  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4287
 3B  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4375
 4B  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4475
 5A  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4579
 5B  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 784-4575

 6A  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4679
 6B  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4675
Inpatient Rehabilitation Unit
 4A  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4479
Laboratory Services .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4095
UPMC Magee-Womens Hospital 

Imaging  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1-800-649-4077 
Mammography .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 784-7077

Medical Records .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4041
Medical Staff Office  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4063
Nursing Service  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 784-4251
Occupational Therapy 

Inpatient .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4012 
Outpatient  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 781-0602

Pain Management  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 784-5119
Parking  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4738
Patient Relations  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-7052
Pharmacy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 784-4128
Physical Therapy 

Inpatient .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4050 
Outpatient  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 781-0602

Physician Referral .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1-800-533-8762
Radiation Oncology  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4900
Radiology  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1-866-331-9800
Respiratory Therapy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4085
St . Margaret Foundation .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4205
School of Nursing  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4980
Security  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 784-4159
Sleep Disorders Center  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4380
Social Service 

(Care Management)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 784-4169
Speech .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .784-4026
UPMC Hillman Cancer Center, 

Natrona Heights  .  .  .  .  .  . 724-230-3030
Volunteer Services  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 784-4081

For information about  
UPMC St. Margaret programs, 
services, and physicians,  
visit UPMCStMargaret.com.



UPMC St. Margaret
815 Freeport Road, Pittsburgh, PA 15215
412-784-4000  |  UPMCStMargaret.com

MARG535035  GD/CD  04/24   © 2024 UPMC          Form # SMH-2144

UPMC is an equal opportunity employer. UPMC policy prohibits discrimination or harassment on the basis of race, color, religion, 
ancestry, national origin, age, sex, genetics, sexual orientation, gender identity, gender expression, marital status, familial status, 
disability, veteran status, or any other legally protected group status. Further, UPMC will continue to support and promote equal 
employment opportunity, human dignity, and racial, ethnic, and cultural diversity. This policy applies to admissions, employment, 
and access to and treatment in UPMC programs and activities. This commitment is made by UPMC in accordance with federal, 
state, and/or local laws and regulations.

DIRECTIONS TO UPMC ST. MARGARET

From the north via Route 28:
Proceed southbound on Route 28. Take Exit 8 (Fox Chapel Road).  
Turn right onto Fox Chapel Road. At the second traffic light, turn right  
onto Freeport Road and follow to UPMC St. Margaret, 815 Freeport Road.

From the north via Route 8:
Take Route 8 South to Route 28 North. Follow Route 28 North to Exit 7 
(Delafield Avenue). Turn left onto Delafield Avenue and left again onto  
St. Margaret Drive.

From the east:
Take the Pennsylvania Turnpike to Exit 48 (Allegheny Valley), to Route 28 
South. Take Exit 8 (Fox Chapel Road). Turn right onto Fox Chapel Road.  
At the second traffic light, turn right onto Freeport Road and follow to  
UPMC St. Margaret, 815 Freeport Road.

From Penn Hills:
Travel north on Route 130. Route 130 which is Coal Hollow Road, then  
becomes Sandy Creek Road. From Sandy Creek Road, turn left onto  
Allegheny River Boulevard. On Allegheny River Boulevard, follow the signs  
for the Highland Park Bridge. Cross the bridge, stay in the right lane, and 
follow the signs for Route 28 North. Take the first exit, Delafield Avenue.  
At the end of the exit ramp, bear left and then turn left at the stop sign.  
Turn left onto St. Margaret Drive.

Information about directions and parking, including a map of the hospital,  
is available at UPMCStMargaret.com/Directions, or call 412-784-5565.




